
Mob:GSTIN :

HSN CODE

MAIN ROAD MEHKAR

State : State Code :

Address :

27AADFN4963G1Z4

27Maharashtra

27-12-2025

INVOICE NO.:

DATE

DM. .NO.

V.NO.

THROUGH

LR. NO.

LR. DATE

 13512

__-__-____

NAVYA DISHA

91856

NANDANVAN BHAVYA KAPAD KENDRA

9822715151

 9 1 540710BANGLOR-540710 NO. 925 *  785.00  7065.005MTR

 8 2 540710BANGLOR-540710 NO. 1055 *  905.00  7240.005MTR

 7 3 540710MAUNATH-540710 NO- D.NO.8010 *  765.00  5355.005MTR

 15 4 540710MAUNATH-540710 NO- D.NO.15089 *  695.00  10425.005MTR

 8 5 540710MAUNATH-540710 NO- MUSRUM *  297.00  2376.005MTR

 47
 34084.00

 811.54Total SGST:

 811.54Total CGST

 32461.00Taxable Amt:

 32461.00Total Amt.:

TO PAY

RS. THIRTY-FOUR THOUSAND EIGHTY-FOUR 

ONLY

Round Off -0.08

SUPER NET NO LESS

TotalIgstSgstCgstGrossGst%Qty.HSN

540710  47  32461.00  811.54  811.54  0.00 5  34084.08

 0.00 811.54  811.54 32461.00 47
Total:

 34084.08

212106315425

122530274337904

d8724cb3ca74f9286450c2a85663676962648b41f

e45f189d7dd49afdc265e64

E-way Bill No-

ACK No-

IRN No-

 34,084.00OUTSTANDING :


